
Company Name Name Cell Phone No Email Address NMLS

AIS Enterprise, Inc. Jacqueline Vance (619) 807-9318 sdmilitarylending@gmail.com 310654

American Pacific Mortgage Brent Clifford (503) 351-5289 Brent.Clifford@apmortgage.com 301252

American Pacific Mortgage Kara West (607) 220-6516 Kara.West@apmortgage.com 1920182

American Pacific Mortgage Karla Sabio (858) 414-9967 Karla.Sabio@apmortgage.com 955086

American Pacific Mortgage Kathy Trolinger (619) 208-0460 Ktrolinger@sunstreetmortgage.com 662177

American Pacific Mortgage Kelly Gardner (949) 687-9580 Kelly.Gardner@apmortgage.com 829533

American Pacific Mortgage Pam Branigan (619) 368-8029 pbranigan@sunstreetmortgage.com 507233

American Pacific Mortgage Sean Aguirre (858) 888-2124 Sean.Aguirre@apmortgage.com 906073

Avalon Mortgage Corp. Erica Pena (858) 625-8501 erica@avalonmtg.com 1725695
Avalon Mortgage Corp. Heidi Dalvie (858) 625-8533 hdalvie@avalonmtg.com 245282

Avalon Mortgage Corp. Jan Coelho (858) 625-8503 jan@avalonmtg.com 236344

Avalon Mortgage Corp. Sandra La Torre (858) 353-8900 sandra@avalonmtg.com 245215

Bank of America Bruno Lizarraga (619) 420-1950 bruno.lizarraga@bofa.com 347608

Bank of America Christiana Sanchez (442) 888-0860 christiana.sanchez@bofa.com 1316454

Bank of America Jeri Winberg (858) 298-3737 jeri.winberg@bofa.com 632986

Bank of America Andrea Guilar 619-318-8901 aaguilar17@bofa.com 2135778

Bank of America Carla Medina 619-318-9875 carla.medina@bofa.com 2063455

Bank of America Christopher Martin 619-609-6218 cmartin16@bofa.com 2055525

Bank of America Frank Drummond 619-988-9065 frank.drummond@bofa.com 1446781

Bank of America Hani Al Lami 619-318-4981 hani.al_lami@bofa.com 2055395

Bank of America Monica Nixon 619-980-7361 monica.nixon@bofa.com 775772

Bank of America Nimer (George) Maabadi 619-772-5228 george.maabadi@bofa.com 1463713

Bank of America Raymond Rodriguez 619-890-0887 ray.rodriguez@bofa.com 1525479

Bank of America Samuel Ayala 619-712-9667 samuel.ayala@bofa.com 929108

FIRST TIME HOMEBUYER ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
PARTICIPATING LENDERS

As of September 2022

To participate in the San Diego Housing Commission's Homebuyer Assistance programs, you must first apply for and obtain a first trust deed loan through one of the mortgage 
lenders listed below.  The selection of which mortgage lender from this list that you choose to utilize is strictly your choice.  The San Diego Housing Commission has no preference or 
requirement as to which lender you use.

Disclaimer:  Each of these mortgage lenders has contacted SDHC to become involved in our first-time homebuyer programs.  Once SDHC verifies the business license for a mortgage 
lender, their employees must attend a training session that educates them about our homebuyer assistance programs and the SDHC's requirements for loan processing of our first-
time homebuyer programs.  Only after completing the training is a lending institution's employee designated as a "participating lender" in our homebuyer assistance programs.  SDHC 
makes no representation or warranties that you will receive a loan from any of these lenders and/or from the SDHC.
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Bank of America Viviana Mansour 619-453-0161 viviana.mansour@bofa.com 943031

Barrett Financial Cristen Carver (619) 993-9623 ccarver@barrettfinancial.com 25600

Bay Equity Home Loans Guadalupe White 714-651-3700 lwhite@bayeq.com 1988294

Bay Equity Home Loans Jericha Jose (619) 600-2400 jjose@bayeq.com 694816

Bay Equity Home Loans Suha Gibson (619) 316-9338 suhagibson@bayeq.com 256817

Bay Equity Home Loans Zack Rattray 619-405-9178 zrattray@BayEq.com 670184

Bay Equity Home Loans Clayton Chadima (858) 452-2520 cchadima@bayeq.com 256800

Bay Equity Home Loans Kenneth McDowall (619) 368-5568 Kenneth@teamhomeloans.com 2004570

Bay Equity Home Loans Luisa Rosas-Ferguson (619) 813-1885 lrosasferguson@bayeq.com 376165

Bay Equity Home Loans Patti Matta (619) 990-8825 pmatta@bayeq.com 256791

Bay Equity Home Loans Ray Ferguson (619) 980-2422 rferguson@bayeq.com 310201

Bay Equity Home Loans Todd Struyk (619) 987-4966 todd@bayeq.com 223161

Bay Equity Home Loans Liliana Riquer (619) 571-3219 lriquer@bayeq.com 290649

Bay Equity Home Loans Troy Cummings (858) 354-4484 tcummings@bayeq.com 2009354

Bay Equity Home Loans Ian Wright (619) 871-4995 iwright@bayeq.com 188395

Broadview Mortgage Carol Craven (760) 802-3657 carolc@broadviewmortgage.com 171566

Broadview Mortgage Ryan Morton (619) 972-9937 ryan.morton@broadviewmortgage.com 290806

C2 Financial Corp. Adriana Santisteban (619) 571-7141 from.adriana@gmail.com 1116047

C2 Financial Corp. Andrea Kyle (619) 333-6567 drea@keys2yourdream.com 1632428

C2 Financial Corp. Ana Garcia (619) 571-1004 c21ana@hotmail.com 963143

C2 Financial Corp. Henry Aguirre (858) 213-3822 email4henry@gmail.com 258868

C2 Financial Corp. Lori Garrow (760) 576-4005 lori-garrow@cox.net 248264

C2 Financial Corp. Robert McMahon (619) 857-1657 robert@robertmcmahon.com 307416

C2 Financial Corp. Tracey Van Putten (619) 807-1536 Tracey@TraceyvanPutten.com 292708

C2 Financial Corp. Ashley Buchan (858) 967-7664 ashley@ashley4loans.com 321857

C2 Financial Corp. Bobby Askari (619) 889-9024 bobbyaskari1@gmail.com 223072

C2 Financial Corp. Julie Crittenden (619) 992-6044 julie@myc2loan.com 1816130

C2 Financial Corp. Angela Weathers (858) 688-5259 angela@swansonlending.com 1493846

C2 Financial Corp. Joely Perez (858) 337-1026 Jp@myloanmyhome.com 873782

C2 Financial Corp. John Aguirre (619) 454-7291 john@theaguirreteam.com 1128304

C2 Financial Corp. Miguel Carrasco (858) 245-6718 miguel@topgunhomeloans.com 33418

C2 Financial Corp. Paul Donovan (760) 989-0444 paul@thedonovangroup.net 361273

C2 Financial Corp. Raschel Ammons-Kloos (760) 845-4744 raschelakloos@gmail.com 341660

Caliber Home Loans Branden Morrell (858) 337-8996 branden.morrell@caliberhomeloans.com 2015686

Caliber Home Loans Carla Silva (619) 288-2723 carla.silva@caliberhomeloans.com 1214049

Caliber Home Loans Cecilia Estrada (562) 243-7618 Cecilia.Estrada@CaliberHomeLoans.com 1979808

Caliber Home Loans Darren Huston (760) 697-0630 darren.huston@caliberhomeloans.com 487252

Caliber Home Loans Julie Vincent (760) 845-6091 julie.vincent@caliberhomeloans.com 633014

Caliber Home Loans Robert Landez (760) 969-3017 robert.landez@caliberhomeloans.com 723979
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Caliber Home Loans Ryan Kokora (720) 276-0253 Ryan.Kokora@caliberhomeloans.com 212644

Caliber Home Loans Jesus Franchini (858) 353-9686 jesus.franchini@caliberhomeloans.com 902601

Capstone Direct Brian McGill (858) 472-4664 bmcgill@capstonedirect.com 2214911
Cardinal Financial Ana Maria Giraldez (619) 518-3100 anamaria.giraldez@cardinalfinancial.com 361685

Cardinal Financial Anita Aguilar (858) 382-0030 anita@anitahomeloan.com 498749

Cardinal Financial Edgar Aranda (858) 663-0472 edgar@phesd.com 833610

Cardinal Financial Salvador Terrones (619) 399-6866 sal.terrones@cardinalfinancial.com 1763921

Cardinal Financial Sergio DeAnda (619) 407-9332 sergio.deanda@cardinalfinancial.com 801244

Casas Loan Corp. Luis Carranza (619) 587-5101 luis@casasadvisors.com 1547687

Casas Loan Corp. Martha Higgs (619) 778-1303 homeloansbymarthahiggs@gmail.com 310915

Casas Loan Corp. Kenneth M Anzules (619) 249-9851 kanzules1@gmail.com 1476226

CrossCountry Mortgage LLC Julie O. Garza 858-204-1254 Julie.ozanich@myccmortgage.com 479603

CrossCountry Mortgage LLC Dalila Flores (619) 829-1219 Dalila.Flores@myccmortgage.com 262439

CrossCountry Mortgage LLC Julie Ozanich (858) 204-1254 Julie.Ozanich@myccmortgage.com> 479603

CrossCountry Mortgage LLC Marilinn Morales (619) 993-2242 marilinn.morales@myccmortgage.com 2340067

DG Funding Billy Woodson (760) 473-0032 billy@dgfunding.com 1963821

Diamond Realty Adriana Erni (858) 829-4999 adriana@aserni.com 1988228

eMortgage Lending, Inc. Carlos Ceballos (619) 872-3639 carlos@mrmortgagecorp.com 1242347

eMortgage Lending, Inc. Ricardo Jaimes (619) 980-3130 teamjaimes.ricardo@gmail.com 632840

eMortgage Lending, Inc. Veronica Contreras-Jaimes (619) 339-7189 teamjaimes.veronica@gmail.com 840244

Fairway Independent Mortgage Brian Sciutto (619) 204-5952 brian.sciutto@fairwaymc.com 240192

Fairway Independent Mortgage Jeremey Patterson (619) 270-9100 Jeremy@JeremyPatterson.com 262395

Fairway Independent Mortgage Karoline Stanley (619) 787-5914 karoline.stanley@fairwaymc.com 265513

Fairway Independent Mortgage Katherine Libed (619) 804-0354 katherine.libed@fairwaymc.com 683113

Fairway Independent Mortgage Tina Vorraro (619) 249-3568 tina.vorraro@fairwaymc.com 284671

Fairway Independent Mortgage Ryan Grant (949) 651-6300 ryan@ryangrantteam.com 118767

Finance of America Mortgage Angelina Ro (619) 846-3821 aro@financeofamerica.com 205676

Finance of America Mortgage Alyssa Davis (760) 521-9078 alyssa.davis@financeofamerica.com 823926

Finance of America Mortgage Carl Kelley (760) 390-6561 ckelley@financeofamerica.com 291528

Finance of America Mortgage Aramesh Rahimi (858) 603-6315 aramesh.rahimi@financeofamerica.com 1755248
Finance of America Mortgage Jason Montoya (619) 606-5626 jmontoya@financeofamerica.com 234611

Finance of America Mortgage Javier Sancarranco (760) 672-8888 Javier.S@financeofamerica.com 6329000

Finance of America Mortgage Kit Gray (619) 209-5488 kgray@financeofamerica.com 632958

Finance of America Mortgage Richard Stewart (760) 807-9607 stewartbrokering@gmail.com 274341

Finance of America Mortgage Mariajose Vinas (619) 954-4756 Mariajose.Vinas@financeofamerica.com 1597320

Finance of America Mortgage Marylou Costas (760) 213-3487 mcostas@financeofamerica.com 632960

First Republic Bank Isaac Pollock (858) 720-6945 ipollock@firstrepublic.com 881361

GHI Mortgage Rommel Reyes (619) 948-7132 rreyes@ghimortgage.com 829952

GHI Mortgage Eric Duval (619) 250-9163 eric.duval@ghimortgage.com 305569
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Company Name Name Cell Phone No Email Address NMLS

Guaranteed Rate Aaron Hultin (760) 271-1179 aaron.hultin@rate.com 223045

Guaranteed Rate Bonita Bischoff (760) 715-8861 bonita.bischoff@rate.com 388490

Guaranteed Rate Lourdes Hernandez (619) 738-5500 Lourdes.V.Hernandez@rate.com 1541035

Guaranteed Rate Sheri Arnold (858) 255-7909 sheri.arnold@rate.com 311417

Guild Mortgage Alisha Sirois (858) 229-5399 asirois@guildmortgage.net 223936

Guild Mortgage Baxter Scruggs (760) 497-7705 bscruggs@guildmortgage.net 156370

Guild Mortgage Ed Winchester (760) 608-1869 ewinchester@guildmortgage.net 1117275

Guild Mortgage Bonita Mayne (818) 968-5278 bmayne@guildmortgage.net 156651

Guild Mortgage Carmen Negrete (619) 889-5445 carmen.negrete73@gmail.com 1162682

Guild Mortgage Cathy Martinez (619) 865-9333 cathy.martinez@guildmortgage.net 1206824

Guild Mortgage Dian "Dee" Sodano (760) 419-1437 deezmail23@gmail.com 325872

Guild Mortgage Dolores Frace (619) 988-1628 dfrace@guildmortgage.net 317485

Guild Mortgage Elizabeth Holtzapple (619) 370-6832 eholtzapple@guildmortgage.net 1900114

Guild Mortgage Fatima Medina Maldonado (619) 321-9522 fmedina@guildmortgage.net 1644354

Guild Mortgage Ivonne Jimenez (619) 895-9051 ijimenez@guildmortgage.net 288519

Guild Mortgage Linda Stroberg (858) 349-6156 lstroberg@guildmortgage.net 223939

Guild Mortgage Martha Cecilia Munoz (619) 228-6548 mmunoz@guildmortgage.net 742779

Guild Mortgage Tonya Suggs (619) 549-1069 tsuggs@guildmortgage.net 238990

Guild Mortgage Carlos Munoz (619) 361-3046 c.munozdr@gmail.com 1921265

Guild Mortgage Jessa Setter 760-705-0536 jsetter@guildmortgage.net 1750151

Guild Mortgage Ryan McGuinness (310) 210-9112 rmcguinness@guildmortgage.net 1730045

Guild Mortgage Jeremiah Lorhan (858) 630-5809 jlorhan@guildmortgage.net 1560037

Guild Mortgage Julia Cruz (619) 804-8443 jcruz@guildmortgage.net 632832

Guild Mortgage Kathleen Ockenfels (619) 992-9933 kockenfels@guildmortgage.net 243721

Guild Mortgage Lily Navarro (562) 964-9609 lnavarro@guildmortgage.net 897500

Guild Mortgage Rhonda Beathard (619) 921-0013 rbeathard@guildmortgage.net 453499

Guild Mortgage Vickie Nguyen (858) 776-0565 vickie.nguyen@guildmortgage.net 274982

Home Loan Empire Inc. Steve Simpson (619) 823-3155 stevesimpsonhomelender@gmail.com 334998

Homebridge Financial Services Jaime Lozano Moran (619) 417-4922 jaime.lozano@homebridge.com 1805003

Homebridge Financial Services Damaris Lopez (619) 829-1851 damaris.lopez@homebridge.com 277065

J&C Mortgage Group Huijuan Yin (858) 386-9615 Jenny@jcmortgagegroup.com 1544649

J&C Mortgage Group Nancy Zhang (760) 688-2283 nancy@jcmortgagegroup.com 1620228

J&C Mortgage Group Xueting Li (858) 847-5522 cheryl@jcmortgagegroup.com 1894598

Loan Depot Gabriel Rodriguez (619) 512-7622 grodriguez@loandepot.com 234839

Loan Depot Hector Castillo (619) 520-6983 hcastillo@loandepot.com 334249

Loan Depot Murtadha Kamaluldeen (650) 397-0180 mkamaluldeen@loandepot.com 2014086

Loan Depot Brandon Goldberg (949) 636-1981 bgoldberg@loandepot.com 859086

Loantown Angela Butler (858) 519-5192 angela@loantown.com 2145373

Loantown Jason Katz (858) 245-5289 jason@loantown.com 312660
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Master Property Mortgage Luis Salazar (619) 733-8974 masterpropertyloans@gmail.com 1446846

Mountain West Financial Adam Turrubiartes (760) 201-3356 adamturbo@hotmail.com 234339

Mountain West Financial Steve Campbell (760) 912-3885 steve.campbell@mwfinc.com 459678

Movement Mortgage Ed Belenky (619) 694-6141 ed.belenky@movement.com 1170223

Movement Mortgage Anthony Beauchamp (619) 504-2286 anthony.beauchamp@movement.com 2004859

Movement Mortgage Davanh Tong (858) 663-2302 davanh.tong@movement.com 2095442

Movement Mortgage Deborah Cady (858) 663-5015 debbie.cady@movement.com 244938

Movement Mortgage Juliette Montoya-Cesena 619-600-8414 Juliette.Montoyacesena@movement.com 246360

Movement Mortgage Lori Goldman (619) 885-0093 lori.goldman@movement.com 257024

Movement Mortgage Mary Cardona (619) 549-5805 mary@marycardonaloans.com 975127

Movement Mortgage Ricardo Nava 619-880-0041 ricardo.nava@movement.com 1471373

Movement Mortgage Wendy Rosenthal (312) 282-5446 wendy.rosenthal@movement.com 1676955

Movement Mortgage Wes Shaw (858) 888-5270 wes.shaw@movement.com 272036
Movement Mortgage Simone De Lira (619) 804-7212 simone.delira@movement.com 1026144
Movement Mortgage Rob Mcnelis (619) 279-6162 rob.mcnelis@movement.com 830519

Mutual of Omaha Mortgage Edie MacGray (760) 802-0142 emacgray@mutualmortgage.com 301415

New American Funding Deon Westbrook (858) 382-0856 deon.westbrook@nafinc.com 395078

New American Funding Jeanette Castillo (619) 726-2876 Jeannette.Castillo@nafinc.com 655409

New American Funding Teyona Stewart (858) 952-9036 teyona.stewart@nafinc.com 2215853

New American Funding Yvonne Bobadilla (619) 941-9878 yvonne.bobadilla@nafinc.com 745266

New American Funding Flodia Ndoci (619) 578-8503 Flodia.Ndoci@Nafinc.com 1486194

NEXA Mortgage, LLC JD Mathieu (754) 204-0415 jdmathieu@nexamortgage.com 1897872

NEXA Mortgage, LLC Tammy Richardson (602) 434-7182 trichardson@nexamortgage.com 1906275

NEXA Mortgage, LLC Violetta Sansone (858) 717-0528 vsansone@nexamortgage.com 871628

Point Mortgage Corp. Anthony Stewart (619) 753-2534 astewart@pointmtg.com 347262

Point Mortgage Corp. Cherise Villada (619) 988-6944 cherise@pointmtg.com 1665914

Point Mortgage Corp. Drew Armbruster (858) 361-7724 drew@mtgloanpros.com 203002

Point Mortgage Corp. Isaul Magadan Hurtado (619) 869-8821 isaul@pointmtg.com 1782016

Point Mortgage Corp. Jacqueline Davis (619) 279-9672 jdavis@pointmtg.com 632678

Point Mortgage Corp. Alfonso Delgadillo (619) 843-0627 alfonso@pointmtg.com 198202

Point Mortgage Corp. Cheryl Zenski (951) 704-8804 czenski@pointmtg.com 260411

Point Mortgage Corp. Laura Alatorre (619) 395-6181 lalatorre@pointmtg.com 580606

Point Mortgage Corp. Julio Rugama (619) 500-3055 jrugama@pointmtg.com 448522

Point Mortgage Corp. Mark Joplin (619) 368-1294 mjoplin@pointmtg.com 653792

Point Mortgage Corp. Lillian Soto (619) 871-8309 lillian@pointmtg.com 653801

Point Mortgage Corp. Ray Miranda (619) 846-4492 ray@pointmtg.com 188400

Point Mortgage Corp. Sean Mcilwain (619) 750-4422 sean@pointmtg.com 1696076

Prime Lending Kenia Costa (214) 529-7259 kenia.costa@primelending.com 536257

Prime Lending David Bushey (619) 843-5526 david.bushey@primelending.com 263752
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Company Name Name Cell Phone No Email Address NMLS

Prime Lending Michael Solorio (619) 843-7200 michael.solorio@primelending.com 908500

Prime Lending Ruben Arballo (619) 756-4990 ruben.arballo@primelending.com 2049084

Rapid Response Mortgage Abena Bradford (619) 807-3168 abenabradford@bradfordmortgageandrealtyinc.com 187292

Rate Capital Mortgage Nick Iniguez (619) 213-7336 nick@ratecm.com 896133

Residential Wholesale Mortgage Jahaziel Vargas (928) 345-7000 jahazielv@rwmloans.com 694331

Residential Wholesale Mortgage Angela Martinez (619) 599-5385 angela.martinez@rwmloans.com 690945
Stewart National Mortgage Tamara Bachioni (619) 295-3181 tbachioni@hotmail.com 154020

Union Bank Sumir Desai (714) 473-4247 sumir.desai@unionbank.com 457651

Union Bank Druso Cecchet (619) 560-1252 druso.cecchet@unionbank.com 1097393

USA Financial Omer Nasori 619-252-5595 omer.nasori@hotmail.com 2013042

USA Financial Oscar Cuevas (760) 594-4598 acuevas@me.com 1001432
USA Financial David Ramirez (619) 748-4533 loanswithdavidr@gmail.com 1327714
Valley View Home Loans David Rice (619) 889-7003 dave@valleyviewsandiego.com 321639

Western Capital Mortgage Jorge Chang (619) 500-2167 jchang67@me.com 1489690

Western Capital Mortgage Stephany Puente (619) 994-4202 stephany@teamdpa.com 256549

Western Capital Mortgage Fernanda Andrade (619) 572-6138 Fernanda.aloans@gmail.com 332241

Western Capital Mortgage Jose Luis Barajas (619) 787-7671 jose@teamdpa.com 1627830

Western Capital Mortgage Juergen Schmid (619) 459-5700 juergen@wcmlending.net 1695168

Western Capital Mortgage Alfredo Covarrubias (619) 210-5658 alfredo@theloancaptain.com 996107

Western Capital Mortgage Ana E. Padilla (619) 581-0945 anapadilla@cox.net 289637

Western Capital Mortgage German Prieto (619) 852-0980 gp.homeloans1@gmail.com 1837799

Western Capital Mortgage Gigi Prieto (619) 852-0981 gigi.homeloans1@gmail.com 331494

Western Capital Mortgage Lucero Ceballos (619) 279-1666 luceroc21@cox.net 2254671

Western Capital Mortgage Maria Luisa Sarriz-Lira (619) 726-3548 msarriz@teamdpa.com 1470759

Western Capital Mortgage Ariana R. Manzanarez (619) 370-9778 ariana@wcmlending.net 1869696

Western Capital Mortgage Fabiola Luzanilla (619) 947-8131 fabiola@fabiolahomeloans.com 1684326

Western Capital Mortgage Gabriela Garcia (619) 919-1881 gabyhomeloans@gmail.com 1724476
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